LEIDEN UNIVERSITY COLLEGE THE HAGUE
EXAM SCHEDULE BLOCK 4, 2021-2022

2 June 2022 - 8 June 2022

FINAL VERSION

Thursday 2 June 2022
Timeslot
09:00 - 11:00
09:00 - 11:00
09:00 - 11:00
09:00 - 11:00
11:00 - 13:00
11:00 - 13:00
11:00 - 13:00
11:00 - 13:00
11:00 - 13:00
11:00 - 13:00
11:00 - 13:00
11:00 - 13:00
11:00 - 13:00
14:00 - 16:00
17:00 - 19:00
17:00 - 19:00

Friday 3 June 2022
Timeslot

13:00 - 15:00
13:00 - 15:00
13:00 - 15:00
13:00 - 15:00

Monday 6 June 2022
Timeslot

Tuesday 7 June 2022
Timeslot

09:00 - 11:00

09:00 - 11:00

09:00 - 11:00

13:00 - 15:00

13:00 - 16:00

15:00 - 17:00

Wednesday 8 June 2022
Timeslot

09:00 - 11:00

11:00 - 13:00

Course

Mathematical Modeling

Mathematical Modeling

Mathematical Modeling
Macroeconomics

Mathematical Reasoning

Mathematical Reasoning

Mathematical Reasoning

Mathematical Reasoning

Mathematical Reasoning

Mathematical Reasoning

Mathematical Reasoning

Political & Economic Foundations of Law
Maternal and Child Health

Extended Introduction to Life Cycle Assessment
Introduction to Gender Studies
Introduction to Comparative Politics

Course

Advanced Quantitative Research Methods
Politics & Development of Africa
Principles of Economics

Biology

Quantitative Research Methods

Online Marketing

Course

Course

Earth Systems Science

Principles of Public International Law
International Dispute Settlement
Decision Analysis in Energy Systems
Digital Technology and International Law
Masterpieces of Cinema Il

Course
Introduction to Socio-legal Studies

Section(s)
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Section(s)
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Section(s)
Public holiday -- no examinations

Section(s)
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Section(s)
C

Field Methods for Sustainability: Ecosystem Health and Biodiversity A

Instructor(s)
Garnet Akeyr

Mark van de Bosch
Alice Peng

Joop de Kort
Tristan Pang
Charlotte Dombrowsky
Francesca Leonardi
Yufan Ge

Fanni Sélley
Lawrence Barrott
Wim Nijgh

Adriaan Bedner
Min Cho

Bernhard Steubing, Arnold Tukker

Paris Cameron-Gardos
Kevin Kohler

Instructor(s)

Lucie Zicha

David Ehrhart
Jaroslaw Kantorowicz
Han de Winde

Garnet Akeyr
Jean-Pierre van de Rest

Instructor(s)

Instructor(s)
Chris Daly
Misha Plagis
Daniel Peat
Marco Cinelli
Barrie Sander
Kai Hebel

Instructor(s)
Roxane Massol de Rebetz
Thijs Bosker, Achim Haeger

Note

Note

Symposium

Note

Note

Presentations

Note

Presentations

Room
3.01
3.07
3.06
3.05
3.01
3.07
3.06
3.05
3.16
214
3.08
3.02
3.03
3.06
3.01
3.07

Room
3.06
3.01
3.01
3.02
3.05
3.03

Room

Room

3.01

3.07

3.05

3.01

3.06

2.21 (Auditorium)

Room
3.01
3.06



